
OY7 South Woodhill Sun 7/10/2012 6:03 p.m.
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012 

Pl Stno Name Time

Red 1  (18) 11.0 km  250 m 21 C
1(82) 2(59) 3(49) 4(75) 5(83) 6(84) 7(74) 8(78) 9(65) 10(77) 11(87) 12(51) 13(52) 14(53)

15(54) 16(67) 17(70) 18(55) 19(71) 20(57) 21(58) F

1 161 Matt Ogden 59:08 1:15 3:00 4:59 12:26 16:57 17:53 20:46 26:43 29:18 31:44 43:42 45:19 46:47 50:23
NWOC 1:15 1:45 1:59 7:27 4:31 0:56 2:53 5:57 2:35 2:26 11:58 1:37 1:28 3:36

52:04 53:05 54:02 56:10 56:44 57:23 58:25 59:08
1:41 1:01 0:57 2:08 0:34 0:39 1:02 0:43

2 119 Tom Reynolds 1:00:32 1:23 3:12 5:07 13:44 18:15 19:05 21:46 28:04 30:52 33:18 44:21 45:56 47:26 50:56
NWOC 1:23 1:49 1:55 8:37 4:31 0:50 2:41 6:18 2:48 2:26 11:03 1:35 1:30 3:30

53:36 54:38 55:31 57:43 58:15 58:53 59:51 1:00:32
2:40 1:02 0:53 2:12 0:32 0:38 0:58 0:41

3 131 Gene Beveridge 1:03:41 1:19 4:07 6:00 14:12 19:39 20:24 23:16 29:18 32:02 34:39 47:07 48:46 50:18 54:05
NWOC 1:19 2:48 1:53 8:12 5:27 0:45 2:52 6:02 2:44 2:37 12:28 1:39 1:32 3:47

55:49 56:55 57:52 1:00:23 1:00:57 1:01:49 1:02:55 1:03:41
1:44 1:06 0:57 2:31 0:34 0:52 1:06 0:46

4 121 Jourdan Harvey 1:13:28 1:32 3:25 5:47 15:11 20:47 21:54 25:09 32:45 35:40 38:36 53:28 55:25 57:27 1:01:55
CMOC 1:32 1:53 2:22 9:24 5:36 1:07 3:15 7:36 2:55 2:56 14:52 1:57 2:02 4:28

1:04:16 1:05:41 1:06:57 1:09:23 1:10:13 1:11:14 1:12:30 1:13:28
2:21 1:25 1:16 2:26 0:50 1:01 1:16 0:58

5 69 Jeff Greenwood 1:25:37 2:01 4:14 6:52 17:04 23:32 24:49 28:41 37:44 43:13 46:54 1:03:11 1:05:18 1:07:20 1:12:16
AOC 2:01 2:13 2:38 10:12 6:28 1:17 3:52 9:03 5:29 3:41 16:17 2:07 2:02 4:56

1:15:09 1:16:41 1:18:14 1:21:36 1:22:24 1:23:23 1:24:50 1:25:37
2:53 1:32 1:33 3:22 0:48 0:59 1:27 0:47

6 160 Bruce Peat 1:29:49 2:15 4:41 7:50 18:51 25:48 27:40 32:07 42:27 46:41 50:22 1:06:49 1:08:58 1:11:00 1:15:58
CMOC 2:15 2:26 3:09 11:01 6:57 1:52 4:27 10:20 4:14 3:41 16:27 2:09 2:02 4:58

1:18:23 1:20:16 1:21:53 1:25:44 1:26:29 1:27:30 1:28:51 1:29:49
2:25 1:53 1:37 3:51 0:45 1:01 1:21 0:58

7 208 Jonty Oram 1:34:03 1:56 3:57 6:34 17:00 24:58 26:06 30:31 41:45 46:51 50:38 1:08:03 1:10:13 1:12:24 1:18:26
AOC 1:56 2:01 2:37 10:26 7:58 1:08 4:25 11:14 5:06 3:47 17:25 2:10 2:11 6:02

1:21:11 1:22:56 1:24:18 1:28:38 1:29:40 1:31:11 1:33:03 1:34:03
2:45 1:45 1:22 4:20 1:02 1:31 1:52 1:00

8 84 Dennis Wakefield 1:41:45 2:04 4:30 7:27 18:47 26:09 27:24 31:59 41:41 46:38 50:27 1:09:28 1:12:18 1:14:25 1:21:19
NWOC 2:04 2:26 2:57 11:20 7:22 1:15 4:35 9:42 4:57 3:49 19:01 2:50 2:07 6:54

1:28:34 1:30:34 1:31:45 1:37:37 1:38:16 1:39:17 1:40:36 1:41:45
7:15 2:00 1:11 5:52 0:39 1:01 1:19 1:09

9 100 Alen Dobson 1:42:59 2:22 6:11 9:31 21:36 28:18 29:26 36:03 45:33 51:40 56:27 1:12:23 1:14:52 1:17:01 1:22:24
CMOC 2:22 3:49 3:20 12:05 6:42 1:08 6:37 9:30 6:07 4:47 15:56 2:29 2:09 5:23

1:32:24 1:33:55 1:35:17 1:38:34 1:39:29 1:40:41 1:42:07 1:42:59
10:00 1:31 1:22 3:17 0:55 1:12 1:26 0:52

10 28 Steve Pyatt 1:49:10 2:33 5:23 8:49 20:43 28:18 30:45 35:28 46:01 51:43 58:50 1:18:29 1:21:33 1:24:07 1:29:53
NWOC 2:33 2:50 3:26 11:54 7:35 2:27 4:43 10:33 5:42 7:07 19:39 3:04 2:34 5:46

1:34:51 1:37:07 1:39:11 1:43:55 1:44:46 1:46:20 1:48:02 1:49:10
4:58 2:16 2:04 4:44 0:51 1:34 1:42 1:08

11 207 Steve Oram 1:55:29 1:54 5:00 10:49 26:56 35:15 39:25 44:17 56:07 1:02:21 1:06:38 1:25:37 1:28:16 1:31:04 1:37:28
AOC 1:54 3:06 5:49 16:07 8:19 4:10 4:52 11:50 6:14 4:17 18:59 2:39 2:48 6:24

1:42:50 1:44:39 1:46:20 1:49:33 1:50:31 1:51:47 1:54:19 1:55:29
5:22 1:49 1:41 3:13 0:58 1:16 2:32 1:10

12 133 Kingsley Ng Wai Shing 2:05:02 2:54 6:13 9:57 23:30 38:58 40:26 45:38 57:02 1:02:33 1:08:08 1:27:06 1:29:39 1:32:00 1:41:40
NWOC 2:54 3:19 3:44 13:33 15:28 1:28 5:12 11:24 5:31 5:35 18:58 2:33 2:21 9:40

1:45:04 1:50:55 1:52:54 1:57:59 1:59:04 2:00:41 2:04:01 2:05:02
3:24 5:51 1:59 5:05 1:05 1:37 3:20 1:01

13 146 Mark Wilson 2:21:03 3:12 9:07 14:12 30:32 42:41 44:16 50:02 1:04:25 1:12:19 1:17:46 1:42:36 1:45:36 1:51:17 1:58:13
AOC 3:12 5:55 5:05 16:20 12:09 1:35 5:46 14:23 7:54 5:27 24:50 3:00 5:41 6:56

2:01:19 2:03:48 2:06:46 2:13:58 2:15:30 2:17:28 2:19:53 2:21:03
3:06 2:29 2:58 7:12 1:32 1:58 2:25 1:10

14 214 Adam Barker 2:30:46 3:21 13:18 17:36 34:00 45:13 47:22 53:35 1:13:17 1:19:47 1:25:46 1:48:41 1:51:50 1:54:56 2:03:02
NWOC 3:21 9:57 4:18 16:24 11:13 2:09 6:13 19:42 6:30 5:59 22:55 3:09 3:06 8:06

2:07:27 2:10:32 2:13:01 2:22:19 2:23:44 2:26:51 2:29:13 2:30:46
4:25 3:05 2:29 9:18 1:25 3:07 2:22 1:33

15 152 Peter Ware 2:51:32 3:30 9:34 13:45 32:07 42:51 49:49 56:45 1:23:11 1:28:32 1:36:45 2:07:55 2:11:59 2:15:52 2:24:59
AOC 3:30 6:04 4:11 18:22 10:44 6:58 6:56 26:26 5:21 8:13 31:10 4:04 3:53 9:07

2:31:18 2:33:36 2:35:31 2:42:40 2:45:12 2:47:20 2:50:01 2:51:32
6:19 2:18 1:55 7:09 2:32 2:08 2:41 1:31

16 61 Tony Cooper 2:52:35 3:23 7:03 11:42 28:44 58:38 1:00:57 1:08:05 1:22:10 1:27:15 1:34:34 2:02:24 2:06:04 2:09:44 2:25:33
AOC 3:23 3:40 4:39 17:02 29:54 2:19 7:08 14:05 5:05 7:19 27:50 3:40 3:40 15:49

2:30:23 2:33:25 2:36:43 2:43:50 2:45:23 2:47:20 2:50:20 2:52:35
4:50 3:02 3:18 7:07 1:33 1:57 3:00 2:15

62 Nick Mead mp 1:25 3:23 5:31 13:30 21:16 22:07 29:20 36:47 41:19 45:27 ----- ----- ----- 58:42
NWOC 1:25 1:58 2:08 7:59 7:46 0:51 7:13 7:27 4:32 4:08 13:15

1:03:09 ----- ----- 1:04:22 1:04:57 1:05:44 1:06:54 1:07:51
4:27 1:13 0:35 0:47 1:10 0:57

103 Duncan Morrison dnf 1:24 3:08 5:29 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
HBOC 1:24 1:44 2:21

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 18:15
12:46

Red 2  (25) 8.4 km 18 C
1(73) 2(60) 3(49) 4(76) 5(83) 6(84) 7(74) 8(79) 9(77) 10(75) 11(44) 12(81) 13(67) 14(70)

15(71) 16(56) 17(72) 18(58) F

1 202 Paul Ireland 58:42 1:10 3:19 5:41 15:14 19:59 20:59 26:31 31:57 34:46 39:11 40:49 46:53 50:28 52:07
NWOC 1:10 2:09 2:22 9:33 4:45 1:00 5:32 5:26 2:49 4:25 1:38 6:04 3:35 1:39

55:37 56:25 57:02 57:51 58:42
3:30 0:48 0:37 0:49 0:51

2 87 Cameron Tier 59:39 1:20 3:35 6:54 14:54 23:19 24:16 30:36 35:23 37:57 41:32 42:58 49:09 52:18 53:21
1:20 2:15 3:19 8:00 8:25 0:57 6:20 4:47 2:34 3:35 1:26 6:11 3:09 1:03

56:45 57:33 58:07 58:54 59:39
3:24 0:48 0:34 0:47 0:45

3 35 Matthew Goodall 1:02:11 1:19 3:27 6:10 16:20 23:42 25:13 29:16 35:26 38:17 43:15 45:20 51:10 53:51 54:53
CMOC 1:19 2:08 2:43 10:10 7:22 1:31 4:03 6:10 2:51 4:58 2:05 5:50 2:41 1:02

57:44 59:17 1:00:21 1:01:28 1:02:11
2:51 1:33 1:04 1:07 0:43
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Pl Stno Name Time

Red 2  (25) 8.4 km 18 C (cont.)

1(73) 2(60) 3(49) 4(76) 5(83) 6(84) 7(74) 8(79) 9(77) 10(75) 11(44) 12(81) 13(67) 14(70)
15(71) 16(56) 17(72) 18(58) F

4 130 Nick Harris 1:03:57 1:36 4:21 6:37 16:01 23:27 24:43 29:49 37:50 40:18 44:24 45:58 52:15 55:56 57:11
NWOC 1:36 2:45 2:16 9:24 7:26 1:16 5:06 8:01 2:28 4:06 1:34 6:17 3:41 1:15

1:00:34 1:01:26 1:02:04 1:03:06 1:03:57
3:23 0:52 0:38 1:02 0:51

5 95 Marquita Gelderman 1:06:49 1:44 4:05 7:00 18:46 24:09 25:28 29:17 35:12 38:10 43:57 45:33 52:44 56:24 57:37
NWOC 1:44 2:21 2:55 11:46 5:23 1:19 3:49 5:55 2:58 5:47 1:36 7:11 3:40 1:13

1:01:56 1:03:50 1:04:46 1:05:51 1:06:49
4:19 1:54 0:56 1:05 0:58

6 85 Imogene Scott 1:08:29 1:45 4:17 6:56 17:12 24:09 25:16 29:09 36:54 41:54 47:17 48:49 55:58 59:34 1:00:46
AOC 1:45 2:32 2:39 10:16 6:57 1:07 3:53 7:45 5:00 5:23 1:32 7:09 3:36 1:12

1:04:33 1:05:31 1:06:30 1:07:30 1:08:29
3:47 0:58 0:59 1:00 0:59

7 158 Martin Peat 1:08:54 1:32 4:17 6:34 16:52 23:09 24:42 28:39 38:12 40:54 46:13 47:43 55:15 59:15 1:01:22
CMOC 1:32 2:45 2:17 10:18 6:17 1:33 3:57 9:33 2:42 5:19 1:30 7:32 4:00 2:07

1:05:17 1:06:13 1:06:57 1:07:57 1:08:54
3:55 0:56 0:44 1:00 0:57

8 122 Neil Martin 1:10:59 1:42 4:17 7:49 18:31 24:56 26:26 31:00 37:04 40:42 45:58 47:46 55:34 1:00:22 1:01:30
NWOC 1:42 2:35 3:32 10:42 6:25 1:30 4:34 6:04 3:38 5:16 1:48 7:48 4:48 1:08

1:06:45 1:08:00 1:09:03 1:10:12 1:10:59 58:38
5:15 1:15 1:03 1:09 0:47 *70

9 123 Dave Middleton 1:16:35 1:52 4:26 7:05 18:01 26:53 27:55 32:38 39:41 42:52 48:34 50:42 59:34 1:04:36 1:06:13
NWOC 1:52 2:34 2:39 10:56 8:52 1:02 4:43 7:03 3:11 5:42 2:08 8:52 5:02 1:37

1:12:17 1:13:24 1:14:09 1:15:31 1:16:35
6:04 1:07 0:45 1:22 1:04

10 114 Rudy Hlawatsch 1:17:15 2:20 5:01 7:57 20:49 27:33 29:02 35:49 42:31 45:54 52:01 54:24 1:02:14 1:06:43 1:08:07
AOC 2:20 2:41 2:56 12:52 6:44 1:29 6:47 6:42 3:23 6:07 2:23 7:50 4:29 1:24

1:12:59 1:14:11 1:14:55 1:16:03 1:17:15
4:52 1:12 0:44 1:08 1:12

11 75 Geoff Mead 1:18:32 2:07 5:02 8:02 19:39 25:17 27:51 38:02 45:25 49:12 54:57 57:25 1:04:34 1:08:17 1:09:37
NWOC 2:07 2:55 3:00 11:37 5:38 2:34 10:11 7:23 3:47 5:45 2:28 7:09 3:43 1:20

1:13:41 1:15:24 1:16:35 1:17:39 1:18:32
4:04 1:43 1:11 1:04 0:53

12 89 Ross Brighouse 1:19:36 1:56 4:37 7:13 17:33 35:18 37:07 41:05 47:20 50:11 54:49 56:25 1:04:28 1:10:06 1:11:30
CMOC 1:56 2:41 2:36 10:20 17:45 1:49 3:58 6:15 2:51 4:38 1:36 8:03 5:38 1:24

1:15:36 1:16:53 1:17:38 1:18:45 1:19:36
4:06 1:17 0:45 1:07 0:51

13 7 Cosette Saville 1:19:37 1:39 4:36 7:29 19:53 27:00 29:05 35:29 42:58 49:16 55:52 57:28 1:05:51 1:10:24 1:11:41
CMOC 1:39 2:57 2:53 12:24 7:07 2:05 6:24 7:29 6:18 6:36 1:36 8:23 4:33 1:17

1:15:55 1:16:56 1:17:37 1:18:40 1:19:37
4:14 1:01 0:41 1:03 0:57

14 32 Brent Goodall 1:23:33 1:51 4:44 7:56 18:48 27:14 28:07 32:09 42:34 47:00 52:04 54:13 1:10:36 1:14:19 1:15:30
CMOC 1:51 2:53 3:12 10:52 8:26 0:53 4:02 10:25 4:26 5:04 2:09 16:23 3:43 1:11

1:19:52 1:20:56 1:21:40 1:22:46 1:23:33
4:22 1:04 0:44 1:06 0:47

15 4 Cameron De Lisle 1:23:48 3:04 7:31 10:34 24:23 34:42 36:14 40:41 48:44 51:43 58:11 1:00:10 1:09:08 1:14:17 1:15:44
NWOC 3:04 4:27 3:03 13:49 10:19 1:32 4:27 8:03 2:59 6:28 1:59 8:58 5:09 1:27

1:20:17 1:21:15 1:21:51 1:22:48 1:23:48
4:33 0:58 0:36 0:57 1:00

16 33 Renee Beveridge 1:24:32 1:49 4:57 8:09 21:31 28:33 29:53 40:10 47:50 51:19 58:29 1:00:36 1:09:59 1:13:54 1:15:18
NWOC 1:49 3:08 3:12 13:22 7:02 1:20 10:17 7:40 3:29 7:10 2:07 9:23 3:55 1:24

1:19:24 1:20:38 1:21:20 1:23:32 1:24:32
4:06 1:14 0:42 2:12 1:00

17 93 Shuan Hill 1:25:34 3:29 6:07 12:35 26:27 35:24 37:26 42:42 51:18 55:10 1:00:50 1:02:52 1:11:22 1:16:20 1:17:32
NWOC 3:29 2:38 6:28 13:52 8:57 2:02 5:16 8:36 3:52 5:40 2:02 8:30 4:58 1:12

1:21:29 1:22:28 1:23:47 1:24:45 1:25:34
3:57 0:59 1:19 0:58 0:49

18 127 Mike Morse 1:25:47 1:51 5:44 8:21 19:32 25:52 27:10 31:31 46:11 49:30 59:21 1:01:30 1:09:29 1:13:22 1:14:37
NWOC 1:51 3:53 2:37 11:11 6:20 1:18 4:21 14:40 3:19 9:51 2:09 7:59 3:53 1:15

1:18:57 1:20:19 1:21:10 1:24:54 1:25:47
4:20 1:22 0:51 3:44 0:53

19 218 Peter King 1:28:14 2:03 5:11 8:25 21:33 29:16 31:17 36:36 45:47 49:12 55:06 57:37 1:08:03 1:13:33 1:15:14
AOC 2:03 3:08 3:14 13:08 7:43 2:01 5:19 9:11 3:25 5:54 2:31 10:26 5:30 1:41

1:23:02 1:24:41 1:25:36 1:27:08 1:28:14
7:48 1:39 0:55 1:32 1:06

20 88 Katherine Reynolds 1:29:10 1:49 5:49 12:25 26:41 34:30 35:55 42:26 51:06 54:40 59:58 1:01:41 1:10:43 1:14:50 1:16:10
NWOC 1:49 4:00 6:36 14:16 7:49 1:25 6:31 8:40 3:34 5:18 1:43 9:02 4:07 1:20

1:20:45 1:26:15 1:27:02 1:28:13 1:29:10
4:35 5:30 0:47 1:11 0:57

21 215 Kieran Woods 1:33:49 1:45 4:41 7:02 21:35 30:44 31:54 36:41 46:06 49:39 1:04:43 1:06:58 1:17:28 1:23:27 1:25:00
AOC 1:45 2:56 2:21 14:33 9:09 1:10 4:47 9:25 3:33 15:04 2:15 10:30 5:59 1:33

1:29:19 1:30:32 1:31:28 1:32:39 1:33:49
4:19 1:13 0:56 1:11 1:10

22 217 John Barrett 1:39:21 2:22 6:14 9:20 28:11 38:56 40:42 46:33 56:35 1:00:49 1:07:19 1:09:53 1:20:27 1:25:43 1:27:17
NWOC 2:22 3:52 3:06 18:51 10:45 1:46 5:51 10:02 4:14 6:30 2:34 10:34 5:16 1:34

1:33:10 1:35:32 1:36:30 1:38:09 1:39:21
5:53 2:22 0:58 1:39 1:12

23 59 Stan Foster 1:40:05 2:10 5:52 8:59 24:22 32:47 34:15 41:23 51:12 1:01:53 1:08:59 1:11:41 1:21:24 1:26:40 1:28:24
NWOC 2:10 3:42 3:07 15:23 8:25 1:28 7:08 9:49 10:41 7:06 2:42 9:43 5:16 1:44

1:34:45 1:36:25 1:37:24 1:38:45 1:40:05
6:21 1:40 0:59 1:21 1:20

38 Phil White mp 3:35 6:45 9:15 19:56 26:41 27:58 36:28 44:49 47:39 52:16 53:58 1:01:30 1:07:22 1:08:38
NWOC 3:35 3:10 2:30 10:41 6:45 1:17 8:30 8:21 2:50 4:37 1:42 7:32 5:52 1:16

1:12:12 1:13:24 1:14:53 ----- 1:15:34
3:34 1:12 1:29 0:41

137 Colin Hooper dnf 20:43 31:25 55:08 1:19:20 1:31:04 1:33:00 1:40:11 ----- ----- ----- 1:48:00 ----- ----- -----
No Club 20:43 10:42 23:43 24:12 11:44 1:56 7:11 7:49

----- ----- ----- 2:00:52 2:02:45
12:52 1:53
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Pl Stno Name Time

Red 3  (45) 6.0 km 17 C
1(59) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(75) 6(76) 7(74) 8(44) 9(53) 10(67) 11(70) 12(55) 13(34) 14(54)

15(71) 16(72) 17(58) F

1 116 Greg Flynn 40:53 2:53 4:21 6:07 10:19 16:18 17:12 19:02 21:21 27:45 30:27 31:38 34:28 35:07 36:16
NWOC 2:53 1:28 1:46 4:12 5:59 0:54 1:50 2:19 6:24 2:42 1:11 2:50 0:39 1:09

37:46 39:10 39:57 40:53
1:30 1:24 0:47 0:56

2 13 Tane Moore 43:28 3:09 4:20 6:32 10:49 16:31 17:38 19:46 23:43 29:53 33:12 34:35 37:16 37:48 38:59
NWOC 3:09 1:11 2:12 4:17 5:42 1:07 2:08 3:57 6:10 3:19 1:23 2:41 0:32 1:11

40:27 41:36 42:48 43:28
1:28 1:09 1:12 0:40

3 92 Jula McMillan 49:31 3:02 4:26 6:29 10:25 15:57 17:18 20:54 24:43 31:02 34:26 35:36 40:29 41:15 43:53
NWOC 3:02 1:24 2:03 3:56 5:32 1:21 3:36 3:49 6:19 3:24 1:10 4:53 0:46 2:38

45:54 47:30 48:31 49:31
2:01 1:36 1:01 1:00

4 101 Kayla Fairbairn 50:06 3:05 4:47 6:58 11:42 18:09 20:12 22:38 26:16 33:57 37:51 39:10 42:12 42:55 44:34
NWOC 3:05 1:42 2:11 4:44 6:27 2:03 2:26 3:38 7:41 3:54 1:19 3:02 0:43 1:39

47:08 48:20 49:18 50:06
2:34 1:12 0:58 0:48

5 76 Alice Tilley 51:17 2:27 3:55 5:49 11:43 17:18 18:37 21:13 25:07 34:02 37:40 38:55 44:21 44:48 46:10
NWOC 2:27 1:28 1:54 5:54 5:35 1:19 2:36 3:54 8:55 3:38 1:15 5:26 0:27 1:22

47:56 49:25 50:27 51:17
1:46 1:29 1:02 0:50

6 120 Ivan Millar 53:19 3:36 4:56 7:12 12:27 19:07 20:21 22:44 26:04 33:58 37:49 39:04 43:40 44:30 46:07
CMOC 3:36 1:20 2:16 5:15 6:40 1:14 2:23 3:20 7:54 3:51 1:15 4:36 0:50 1:37

49:24 51:05 52:13 53:19
3:17 1:41 1:08 1:06

7 55 Lisa Mead 55:02 3:22 4:46 7:15 12:45 18:39 19:47 25:40 29:42 37:01 40:52 42:10 46:34 47:24 49:02
NWOC 3:22 1:24 2:29 5:30 5:54 1:08 5:53 4:02 7:19 3:51 1:18 4:24 0:50 1:38

51:10 52:47 54:06 55:02
2:08 1:37 1:19 0:56

8 135 Wayne Aspin 56:49 3:47 5:51 8:17 14:03 21:37 23:07 25:58 28:39 36:41 41:17 42:44 47:18 48:11 49:55
CMOC 3:47 2:04 2:26 5:46 7:34 1:30 2:51 2:41 8:02 4:36 1:27 4:34 0:53 1:44

53:09 54:44 55:51 56:49
3:14 1:35 1:07 0:58

9 53 Thomas Stolberger 57:07 5:59 7:30 9:50 15:34 24:10 25:09 27:44 31:11 39:55 43:34 45:34 50:03 50:27 52:05
NWOC 5:59 1:31 2:20 5:44 8:36 0:59 2:35 3:27 8:44 3:39 2:00 4:29 0:24 1:38

53:50 55:16 56:15 57:07
1:45 1:26 0:59 0:52

10 159 Frances Peat 58:55 4:15 5:30 8:02 12:29 18:56 20:22 23:01 28:40 36:18 40:52 42:20 46:33 47:33 51:44
CMOC 4:15 1:15 2:32 4:27 6:27 1:26 2:39 5:39 7:38 4:34 1:28 4:13 1:00 4:11

53:59 56:48 58:01 58:55
2:15 2:49 1:13 0:54

11 132 Owen Means 58:58 3:30 5:13 7:45 13:10 21:18 22:33 25:13 29:55 38:46 43:47 45:27 49:46 50:42 52:37
NWOC 3:30 1:43 2:32 5:25 8:08 1:15 2:40 4:42 8:51 5:01 1:40 4:19 0:56 1:55

54:57 56:43 57:53 58:58
2:20 1:46 1:10 1:05

12 108 Kate Smirnova 59:04 3:05 5:01 7:40 13:26 22:38 24:09 27:06 30:27 39:50 44:13 45:47 49:39 50:37 52:36
AOC 3:05 1:56 2:39 5:46 9:12 1:31 2:57 3:21 9:23 4:23 1:34 3:52 0:58 1:59

55:12 56:51 58:03 59:04
2:36 1:39 1:12 1:01

13 45 Sonia Hollands 1:00:09 3:30 5:01 7:10 11:35 19:19 20:45 24:11 28:53 36:34 43:11 44:26 48:47 49:45 53:11
CMOC 3:30 1:31 2:09 4:25 7:44 1:26 3:26 4:42 7:41 6:37 1:15 4:21 0:58 3:26

55:13 56:30 59:16 1:00:09
2:02 1:17 2:46 0:53

14 36 Phil Johansen 1:01:02 3:29 5:14 8:47 14:01 22:05 23:43 26:22 31:00 39:41 44:59 46:54 52:41 53:32 55:11
NWOC 3:29 1:45 3:33 5:14 8:04 1:38 2:39 4:38 8:41 5:18 1:55 5:47 0:51 1:39

57:13 58:45 1:00:01 1:01:02
2:02 1:32 1:16 1:01

15 104 Annette Orchard 1:02:01 4:16 5:53 8:56 15:50 24:52 26:41 29:12 32:12 41:17 45:56 47:31 51:34 52:34 55:10
AOC 4:16 1:37 3:03 6:54 9:02 1:49 2:31 3:00 9:05 4:39 1:35 4:03 1:00 2:36

57:43 59:32 1:00:52 1:02:01
2:33 1:49 1:20 1:09

16 27 John Robinson 1:02:09 3:32 6:02 10:12 15:32 22:30 24:11 27:10 33:02 41:30 45:45 47:21 51:02 51:57 54:58
CMOC 3:32 2:30 4:10 5:20 6:58 1:41 2:59 5:52 8:28 4:15 1:36 3:41 0:55 3:01

58:06 59:56 1:01:04 1:02:09
3:08 1:50 1:08 1:05

17 155 Callum Hill 1:05:44 2:57 5:23 7:58 12:29 20:00 21:28 28:00 30:38 41:42 48:23 49:59 53:55 58:22 1:00:11
NWOC 2:57 2:26 2:35 4:31 7:31 1:28 6:32 2:38 11:04 6:41 1:36 3:56 4:27 1:49

1:02:01 1:03:57 1:05:01 1:05:44
1:50 1:56 1:04 0:43

18 65 Angela Levet 1:06:13 4:16 6:26 13:31 19:20 28:33 30:01 32:51 36:09 44:34 49:12 50:48 56:00 56:55 59:09
CMOC 4:16 2:10 7:05 5:49 9:13 1:28 2:50 3:18 8:25 4:38 1:36 5:12 0:55 2:14

1:01:34 1:03:40 1:04:59 1:06:13
2:25 2:06 1:19 1:14

19 42 James Crosby 1:08:32 5:49 7:55 11:09 19:46 27:33 28:54 32:10 36:14 48:01 53:33 56:34 1:01:38 1:02:08 1:03:35
AOC 5:49 2:06 3:14 8:37 7:47 1:21 3:16 4:04 11:47 5:32 3:01 5:04 0:30 1:27

1:05:26 1:06:40 1:07:43 1:08:32
1:51 1:14 1:03 0:49

20 68 Hayley Smith 1:09:12 3:55 5:24 7:45 15:20 25:59 28:16 32:43 39:09 47:50 52:53 54:50 1:00:12 1:01:18 1:02:47
AOC 3:55 1:29 2:21 7:35 10:39 2:17 4:27 6:26 8:41 5:03 1:57 5:22 1:06 1:29

1:05:29 1:07:06 1:08:06 1:09:12
2:42 1:37 1:00 1:06

21 141 Kasper Tofte 1:09:47 5:26 7:22 11:43 18:10 26:07 27:42 30:24 34:01 43:40 48:48 50:16 59:00 1:00:07 1:02:06
AOC 5:26 1:56 4:21 6:27 7:57 1:35 2:42 3:37 9:39 5:08 1:28 8:44 1:07 1:59

1:05:02 1:07:30 1:08:49 1:09:47
2:56 2:28 1:19 0:58

22 109 Daria Voloshko 1:10:33 4:13 6:08 11:13 17:59 26:02 27:43 31:09 35:20 44:22 52:33 54:26 59:02 59:53 1:03:24
AOC 4:13 1:55 5:05 6:46 8:03 1:41 3:26 4:11 9:02 8:11 1:53 4:36 0:51 3:31

1:05:57 1:08:05 1:09:21 1:10:33
2:33 2:08 1:16 1:12
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Pl Stno Name Time

Red 3  (45) 6.0 km 17 C (cont.)

1(59) 2(60) 3(61) 4(62) 5(75) 6(76) 7(74) 8(44) 9(53) 10(67) 11(70) 12(55) 13(34) 14(54)
15(71) 16(72) 17(58) F

23 142 Hayley Ewen 1:10:47 14:29 16:20 19:36 23:55 30:32 32:01 35:59 40:31 48:18 53:37 55:16 1:00:56 1:01:43 1:04:57
AOC 14:29 1:51 3:16 4:19 6:37 1:29 3:58 4:32 7:47 5:19 1:39 5:40 0:47 3:14

1:07:08 1:08:47 1:09:54 1:10:47
2:11 1:39 1:07 0:53

24 66 Roger Woodroofe 1:12:23 4:11 6:18 9:35 15:14 24:32 27:12 29:59 38:17 49:52 55:02 57:04 1:02:16 1:03:43 1:05:42
AOC 4:11 2:07 3:17 5:39 9:18 2:40 2:47 8:18 11:35 5:10 2:02 5:12 1:27 1:59

1:08:18 1:09:54 1:11:31 1:12:23
2:36 1:36 1:37 0:52

25 143 Trish Aspin 1:12:26 3:46 5:47 8:16 14:25 21:43 23:12 26:14 31:44 40:33 46:00 47:35 54:49 56:18 1:00:29
CMOC 3:46 2:01 2:29 6:09 7:18 1:29 3:02 5:30 8:49 5:27 1:35 7:14 1:29 4:11

1:08:18 1:09:53 1:11:14 1:12:26
7:49 1:35 1:21 1:12

26 67 Brian Long 1:13:31 4:16 5:58 8:53 15:55 23:54 25:44 28:59 33:54 43:44 49:12 51:07 1:01:41 1:03:14 1:05:18
CMOC 4:16 1:42 2:55 7:02 7:59 1:50 3:15 4:55 9:50 5:28 1:55 10:34 1:33 2:04

1:08:25 1:10:51 1:12:11 1:13:31
3:07 2:26 1:20 1:20

27 3 Andrew De Lisle 1:15:15 6:42 14:07 16:53 22:50 31:36 33:23 39:21 43:48 52:16 57:56 59:28 1:03:58 1:05:19 1:08:20
NWOC 6:42 7:25 2:46 5:57 8:46 1:47 5:58 4:27 8:28 5:40 1:32 4:30 1:21 3:01

1:10:45 1:12:10 1:14:24 1:15:15
2:25 1:25 2:14 0:51

28 212 Rodney Deacon 1:15:40 2:58 4:28 6:54 12:19 19:19 20:49 23:50 26:55 35:42 41:22 54:06 58:49 1:00:02 1:09:15
AOC 2:58 1:30 2:26 5:25 7:00 1:30 3:01 3:05 8:47 5:40 12:44 4:43 1:13 9:13

1:11:46 1:13:35 1:14:46 1:15:40
2:31 1:49 1:11 0:54

29 157 Flynn Hill 1:16:30 3:15 5:13 9:55 14:41 22:34 23:38 30:03 33:31 43:51 50:31 53:31 1:07:20 1:07:58 1:10:09
NWOC 3:15 1:58 4:42 4:46 7:53 1:04 6:25 3:28 10:20 6:40 3:00 13:49 0:38 2:11

1:13:04 1:14:44 1:15:28 1:16:30
2:55 1:40 0:44 1:02

30 150 Mark Jones 1:20:32 4:56 6:11 12:07 17:47 24:42 27:07 33:32 37:42 45:11 54:27 55:50 1:03:03 1:03:37 1:06:25
No Club 4:56 1:15 5:56 5:40 6:55 2:25 6:25 4:10 7:29 9:16 1:23 7:13 0:34 2:48

1:09:01 1:11:23 1:19:40 1:20:32
2:36 2:22 8:17 0:52

31 46 Suzanne Stolberger 1:23:03 7:08 9:16 15:00 20:59 29:05 30:49 41:51 46:26 55:32 1:02:28 1:06:47 1:12:19 1:13:09 1:15:22
NWOC 7:08 2:08 5:44 5:59 8:06 1:44 11:02 4:35 9:06 6:56 4:19 5:32 0:50 2:13

1:18:14 1:20:26 1:21:46 1:23:03
2:52 2:12 1:20 1:17

